

1 St on A/C Bill

1

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - Lakshar					
Malapur path to Semrahiya					
Agency - Suramela Kumar Singh					
Construction part of					
mathiya motikari					
Agg No - 05 SBD of 2021 - 22					
Date of work order 3-12-21					
Date of completion 2-12-22					
Date of measurement - 20-10-2022					
(I) Construction of Benchmark					
pillar and Reference pillar					
as per specification -					
(I) Reference and working					
Benchmark pillar -					0.574 km
(II) Reference pillar and					
Burjies -					0.574 km
(2) Clearing and grubbing					
road line -					
$2 \times 10 \times 30m \times 1.50m =$					$900.00m^2$
$2 \times 9 \times 30m \times 1.50m =$					$810.00m^2$
$2 \times 1 \times 4m \times 1.50m =$					$12.00m^2$
					$= 1722.00m^2$
Continuation = 0.1722 Hect					

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
($\frac{1}{204}$) Construction of Benchmark pillar and Reference pillar -					
($\frac{I}{204}$) Cost of Reference and Working Benchmark pillar City nide Tm B P (1)					
0.574/k.m @ Rs 6101.61/k.m = 3502.00					
($\frac{II}{205}$) Reference pillars/Burjies City nide Tm B p (1)					
0.574 k.m @ Rs 3308.81/k.m = 1899.00					
($\frac{2}{206}$) Clearing and grubbing road land -					
City nide Tm B P (1)					
0.1722 Hect @ Rs 52970.31/Hect = 9122.00					
($\frac{3}{210}$) Constn of Granular sub base by providing well graded material -					
City nide Tm B P (2)					
215.25 m ³ @ Rs 3246.08/m ³ = 698719.00					
($\frac{4}{211}$) Providing W.B.M or III with Stone Screening -					
City nide Tm B P (2)					
161.45 m ³ @ Rs 3984.40/m ³ = 643281.00					
COR Rs 135 6523.00					

B.P. 4071927.00

10

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(9) 270 providing and lining of typical maintenance Road city side Tm P (6)	2.00	No	@ Rs 13035.23/each		26070.00
(10) providing and lining of retro-reflect raised curbside mandatory city side Tm P (6)	2.00	No	@ Rs 3588.49/each		7177.00
(11) 271 600 mm equilateral triangle	2.00	No	@ Rs 3588.49/each		7177.00
(12) 272 600 mm circular	2.00	No	@ Rs 4838.13/each		9676.00
(13) 273 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular	2.00	No	@ Rs 4156.78/each		8314.00
(14) 276 providing 2 coats painting New concrete surface — city side Tm P (6)	114.80	m ²	@ Rs 93.20/m ²		10699.00
(15) 277 Road marking with Hot applied Thermoplastic Compound — city side Tm P (6)	114.80	m ²	@ Rs 721.95/m ²		82880.00
(16) 278 Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder city side Tm P (7)	221.90	m ³	@ Rs 191.76/m ³		42552.00
Continuation					4259295.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B. D.	
			B.F. 425	9.295.00
Add 4757 @ 12% 4)			51111	5.00
add Labour cost @ 1% 4)			425	93.00
seigniorage 4)			5467	2.00
			= Rs 4867	675.00
Less 6.01% as per 19% (-)			2925	47.00
			= Rs 4575	128.00

N. Kumar
19-01-2023
J-E

material statement

earthwork 751.86 m³

Subgrade 221.90 m³

C. Sand - 232.79 m³

agg - 724.14 m³

N. Kumar
19-01-2023
J-E

Continuation